
55 €

2012 65 € 2011 60 €

135 €

2014 145 € 2012 145 €

145 €

90 €

2014 75 € 2011 70 €

50 €

115 €

2013 210 € 2006 215 €

2010 320 €

2012 70 € 2011 65 €

2014 130 € 2011 65 €

2012 70 €

" Les Amants "  Chardonnay 2011

Domaine Stephane Tissot

" Bruyères "  Chardonnay

" Patchwork "  Chardonnay 2014

Domaine de la Pinte

" Port Lesney " 2005

Côte Du Jura Blanc

Domaine du Champ Divin 

" Sursis " Chardonnay

" Cuvée Stellaire Castor " Chardonnay et Savagnin Ouillé

Domaine Stephane Tissot

Chardonnay " Chanson " 2013

Arbois Blanc

Chardonnay Ouillé " Grusse en Billat "

Domaine Jean François Ganevat

Chardonnay Ouillé " Florine " 2014

Chardonnay Ouillé " Les Gryphees vieilles vignes  " 2014

" Graviers "  Chardonnay

" Clos De La Tour Curon "  Chardonnay

1



2012 75 € 2011 70 €

125 €

75 €

55 €

180 €

155 €

165 €

55 €

185 €

140 €

55 €

Domaine de la Pinte

" Melon à Queue Rouge " 2007

Vin De Paille

Arbois Blanc

" Mailloches "  Chardonnay

Domaine Stephane Tissot ( Suite )

" En Amphore "  Savagnin 2014

Domaine Stephane Tissot

Savagnin 2011

" Château Chalon "  Savagnin 2008

Château - Chalon

" La Vasée "  Savagnin 2008

Domaine de la Pinte

Macvin Du Jura

 nm

Domaine Stephane Tissot

Arbois Blanc Vin Jaune

" Les Bruyères "  Savagnin 2008

ENCEPAGMENT 100 % SAVAGNIN

Domaine de la Pinte

37,5cl  2003

" En Spois "  Savagnin 2008

Domaine de la Pinte

Arbois Pupillin

 " Savagnin " 2002
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50 €

85 €

185 €

65 €

50 €

55 €

75 €

50 €

85 €

Domaine Jean François Ganevat

Macvin Du Jura ( Suite )

Château de Mérande

Vin De France

" Le P'tiot Roukin " 2015

Cote Du Jura Rouge

Domaine Jean François Ganevat
100% PINOT NOIR

Vin de Savoie Rouge

Domaine Gilles Berlioz

" Le Jaja " 2011

" Les Fripons " 2011

2013

" La …Deuse " 2012

Roussette de Savoie

Domaine Quenard

Domaine Tissot

Domaine Gilles Berlioz

nm  /  ENCEPAGEMENT,  100 % PINOT NOIR

 " Le Grand Blanc " 2010 

Chignin-Bergeron Blanc

Savoie

" Cuvée Julien "

nm / ENCEPAGEMENT,  100 % SAVAGNIN 
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